
Senior Boys Championship

17 November 2006

English Schools Diving Championships 2006

Bedford

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ashley FRANKLIN -- Division 101

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 40.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 41.25 81.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 128.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 164.75Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 46.50 211.25Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 269.75Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 11.5 32.20 301.95Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.31

Callum JOHNSTONE -- Division 32

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 57.00Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 28.50 85.50Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 122.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 4.5 3.5 8.0 24.00 146.70Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5351B 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 45.90 192.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 240.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 286.80Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 6.304.83

Stephen APPLEBY -- Division 113

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 37.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 21.00 58.20Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 98.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 134.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 169.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 36.30 205.80Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 238.20Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.84

Matt BRIGGS -- Division 84

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 30.60 30.60Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 57.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 33.60 91.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 10.5 24.15 115.55Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 154.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 34.65 189.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 229.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.36

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Michael SHEA -- Division 75

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 46.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 23.25 69.35Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 89.60Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 26.60 116.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 135.80Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 15.30 151.10Reverse Dive

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.67

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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